Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation
January/February/March  2016 Service Schedule

Date							Time			Sponsor- Oneg

Friday, January 1					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, January 8					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, January 15					7:30 PM 		Open
Saturday, January 16				9:30 AM		Open
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, January 22					8 PM		Chapel – Tu B’Shevat
Friday, January, 29					8 PM			Open



Friday, February 5					8 PM			Open
Friday, February 12					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, February 19					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, February 20				9:30 AM		Open
Friday, February 26					7:30 PM		Open



Friday, March 4					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, March 11					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, March 18					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, March 19					9:30 AM		Open
Sunday, March 20					TBD			Purim
Wednesday, March 23				7 PM			Purim?
Friday, March 25					7:30 PM		Open


